
LengthItemCode Lighting Option MountFlash Patterns Wire & Function

3M Length
with A13-163 

cigarette lighter

5M Length, 8 core wire
Red: +10~33 V Anode 
Black: Ground 
Brown: ON/OFF 
Yellow: Flash Pattern 
White: White Steady 
Blue: Left Arrow 
Orange: Right Arrow 
Green: 50% Power

Magnet

Voltage LEDsColor
Operating

Temp Certificates

Reflector Style

High-brightness
LED

 (all heads)

20”
(506mm)

011801B
011801A

011801BR

011810B
011810A

011810BR

011820B
011820A

011820BR

011830B
011830A

011830BR

011840B
011840A

011840BR

Skyair20

Skyair29

Skyair38

Skyair48

Skyair56

25

29

29”
(739mm)

48”
(1208mm)

38”
(974mm)

56”
(1442mm)

10-33V 
-30~70℃

40 Pcs
3W

56 Pcs
3W

72 Pcs
3W

88 Pcs
3W

104 Pcs
3W

(Default)

(Optional)

Gutter
Roof Rail

Roof One Point
Direct/Bolt

R65
R10
SAE

6
Arrow
light

8
Arrow
light

10
Arrow
light

NEW
R65

911 Signal 
Technology Inc.

Brighter, Greener, and 
Flexible Configuration.

Streamlined profile.
All-plastic housing.
Independent cavity design.
Used water-proof membrane. 
Water-proof membrane, IP68 grade.
Customize the size and function.
6 function combinations optional.
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